
Cell Phone Email Address Days
(914) 589-3290 emilyhope47@gmail.com M-W

(917) 557-0142 tietonglu@gmail.com TH/F

(914) 261-2921 miabruschi@gmail.com M-W

(917) 301-4197 kendall.e.wilson@gmail.com M-F

(+55) 11-99478-7210 deisyfranz@yahoo.com.br M-W

(929) 485-4410 katediamond11@gmail.com TH/F

(646) 623-2707 sylvahsieh@gmail.com TH/F

(929) 264-2598 angechua@gmail.com M-F

(914) 447-2836 p_murph20@yahoo.com M-F
(914) 497-9112 Jmauro1313@hotmail.com

(201) 264-5752 kathleen.b.hunt@gmail.com M-W
(630) 863-3510 johnkeith.nicholson@gmail.com

(929) 346-1343 hatire9@gmail.com TH/FRussell, Saoirse Aikebaier, Hatire
Russell, Raymond (917) 250-6901 raymond.philip.russell@gmail.com

bob.tk.li@gmail.com

Mauro, Michael Mauro, Pamela
Mauro, Joseph

Nicholson, Ronan Hunt, Kathleen
Nicholson, John

Kim, Claire Kim, Sylva
Kim, Peter (917) 597-3266

Li, Lucian Li, Angela
Li, Bob (929) 841-7004

Guyette, Henry Guyette, Katie
Guyette, John (929) 502-7858 johnguyette@gmail.com

Franz-Miranda, Valentina Franz, Deisy
Miranda, Antonio (917) 601-1336 anlmiranda@mac.com

Fischer, Willa Wilson, Kendall
Fischer, Jason (845) 661-2346 jay.a.fischer@gmail.com

Bell, Rowan Lu, Tietong
Bell, Rodney (917) 557-5302

Enes, Beau Enes, Mia
Enes, Mark (914) 497-7898

Alvarado, Adelina Weiner, Emily
Alvarado, Walter (914) 426-8612 walter.alvarado814@gmail.com

Fireflies 2023-24
501 Tompkins Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

914-381-2655
preschool@mcnschool.org

Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)
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